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Subject matter of proposcd legislation, the number of the Scnate EGISLATIVE ¢

ftem
4

or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in w]nch
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Code Subject

Subjcct Code

Bill, Resolution or Other

Appfop_rjation Bill Number " .

01 Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and livesiock

BIE

"IDE

[fioo2/002

TIFICATIO

Code Subject

17

18
19
20

2

23
24
25

26

2T
.28

1)

307

Health service, medicine, drugs

“and cantrolled substances, heslth

insurance, hospitals -
Higher cducation -
Houung, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding health’

_insurance)

Labor, salaries and wages,

collective bargaining

Law epforcement, courts,-

judges, ctimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, dxs(nbunon and

SCK‘VICCQ

Natural resources, forest.and -

forest products fisheries, mining

and mining products

~Public lands, , parks, retreation
-Social insurapce, unemploymcm

* -insurance, public assjstance,

workmcn s compensation ..

T ransponauon hxghways

strects and roads " -

RE SIS commufijcations,
lcl_evmons_ radio, n,ewspap_er':_ .

© power, CATV, gas

Other (please specify)

(from table) Legislative Idcent. Nuhlbér - and Section Number 02 Ainusc;nénts‘ games, athletics
o ) ' : and sports
03 Bankmg, finance, crcdxt dlld
* . investments :
04 “Children, minors, youth,
" _senior cilizens
05 Church and religion
06’ Cofisumer affairs _
1.07" Eco]ogy, environment, po]lunon.' :
" conservation, zonmg, land and
" . waltér use
08 :Education
. ,{{f‘f 09 _:E!_gctjons, campaigns, voling,
P . political parties
,f 10 V'Equzﬂ Tights, civil rights,
- r_mnonty affairs
‘F1 . Government, financing,
al o taxatmn,»;evenue, budget, o
S spriations, bids, fees; funds - -
12 iivacmment county T
3 "Govemment, fedcral
- GovEmment, imunicipal
15 .Goverpment, spécial distiicts
- 16 _:\Gov‘mmem state
Ttem Xdemxfy any rulc, ratcmakmg decxsxon, procuremem, contract

bid or bid process, financial services or bond Iobby)st was support-

ing or opposing.
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) CERTII‘ ICATION I hereby cestify. that thc above is a true, complete and
&% ent in accordance with Secnon 67- 6624 1daho Code.




